
Last name/Maiden First Name Married Name

Adams
Adams
Adams
Alaimo
Aldrich
Alexander
Anderson
Antel
Art
Atkian
Atzel
Auble
Austin
Babson
Bannan
Barth
Bartley
Barvincak
Bassett
Beattie
Bell
Benco
Bennett
Berger
Bernstein
Berry
Bialosky
Bielek
Binder
Bitt
Boehm
Boles
Boomer

Email Address
Abe Dave

Barb Klein
Lee S.
Mike
Mark
Debby Patterson
Chris
Torrill
Scott
James
Janice Prijatel
Deborah Wang
Kathy
Marshall
Kathy L Corron
Donna M. Eyring
Scott
Jane Bredrup
Toby
Gary
David
Carol Dean
Diane
Bev O'Rear
Karen
Anita Gerrasch
Patrick
Dan
Gary J
Karen Adamson
Cindy Mate
Bill H.
Paul Jetta
Bill

dabe1957@aol.com

Deceased

Deceased
jprijatel@aol.com
debwang333@gmail.com
kathyauble13@yahoo.com
Deceased

eyringdonna@gmail.com

jsbredrup@gmail.com

ghbassett75@gmail.com
davidm.beattie@gmail.com

bevorear@hotmail.com

pberry12@oh.rr.com

gjbielek@gmail.com

whboomer@gmail.com

debby.patterson44145@gmail.com

Antelscott@gmail.com



Bound
Bowles
Bowman
Braseman
Breitenbach
Breitmeyer
Briggs
Broady
Brown
Buttriss
Campana
Campisi
Carlson
Carson
Carter
Cervany
Chay
Chesar
Clementson
Clifford
Clowser
Coleman
Copeland
Corcoran
Corrigan
Corwin
Coughanour
Cox
Darus
Darus
Davidson
Day
Deeb
DeSalvo
Duffin

Ralph M Jr
Raymond E
Darlene Smith
Gerry
Jim
Karen Clements
Joe
Tom
Erick
Al
Cathie Murphy
James A
Tim
Brian D
John
Sandy Houser
David
Doreen
Mark
Ronald H
Kirk
Linda Baon
Dave A
Cathy
Dan
Stan
Jill Brodnik
Phil
Pamela M Dragich
Peter
Joe
Donna Levey
Ronald H
Jean M Payne
Jim

dbound@charter.net
grannybowles@yahoo.com

Deceased

gracefulangel57@yahoo.com

Deceased

Deceased
ssouser@aol.com

skyclow@gmail.com

cathycorcoran1957@gmail.com

stan@ncfinancial.net
jillbrodnik0211@yahoo.com

pam@seaglasscollections.com

jdavidson4607@gmail.com

Jim@marycampisi.com



Dzuro
Embree
Endress
Evans
Eynon
Farrell
Forthofer
Fox
Franz
Frye
Gallaway
Gavin
Geiger
Gell
Gens
Gerhart
Giannini
Gillis
Glandt
Gomola
Gonzalas-Saenz
Green
Gross
Guilford
Gusch
Hahn
Hale
Haley
Harris
Harris
Hasset
Hassey
Hausmann
Haviland
Hawkins

Nancy A Pizzuli
Tony
Rich
Joel
Jack
Harry
Val Wyant
Linda Lustenberger
Christine
Dave
Keith R
Linda Peters
Bonnie Maynard
Jeff P
Greg
Barry
Chris
Kathy Gillis-Soltan
Laurie Steiner
Pat
Ana Lia
Chris
Linda Mescan
Debbie
James J.
Sue Thwaite
Patti Clifford
Thomas Duane
Greg
Tom
Bill
Peter
Frank
Sue
Judy Plonski

tembree516@gmail.com

jackeynon@aol.com

Deceased

dfryes@aol.com

peterslg@aol.com
mbmaynard@oh.rr.com

investigator@mangobay.com
kgillissoltan@gmail.com
lgsteiner2@gmail.com
Deceased

Deceased

susanpib1@gmail.com
pclifford7@yahoo.com
srla800@frontier.com
Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased
IMJPTWO@yahoo.com



Hayden
Hencke
Henkel
Hessoun
Higgins
Hill
Hill
Hill
Hiller
Hodges
Hoh
Holland
Holway
Hornack
Hoskins
Howell
Hughes
Hutchinson
Jackson
Jagusch
Jankura
Johnson
Jones
Jones
Keen
Kerr
Kessler
Knapp
Koberna
Koepke
Kohnen
Kosower
Krone
Kubera
Kundmueller

Rick
Donna Pimsner
Mark
Tim
Mary Lou Faires
Carol Perkins
Pat Calica
Roberta (Birdie)
Tom
Chris
Ka-Lam Michelle Hoh Young
Rich
Cindy Mahon
Carleen Simmons
Ellen Brutcher
Laurie Phillips
Chris
Dianna
Tim
Jim
Mary Lyn Bires
Brian
Jerry
Scott
Mary Beth
Jackie Thomas
Dave
Chuck
Scott
Darlene
Sylvia Johnson
Ernst
Steve
Dave
Patty Simmons

pyrorick1@hotmail.com

Deceased

hillerorrville@yahoo.com

landrholland@gmail.com
cmahon@q.com

laurie.phillips57@gmail.com

Deceased
tallmarye@aol.com
jackiethomas811@gmail.com

chuck_K2000@yahoo.com

Deceased

davidkubera@yahoo.com
K9Pet@att.net



Kusky
Lark
Larsen
Lazar
Leet
Lenz
Lewis
Liles
Liles
Lombardo
Luidens
Lyle
Lynch
Maclennan
Malloy
Marsalko
Masterson
May
Maynard
McAllister
McClure
McCoy
Meckfessell
Mentler
Meredith
Meyer
Meyer
Meyers
Michelich
Michelich
Miller
Miller
Mingo
Mongello
Morgan

Bob
Cliff
Nancy Czajkowski
Bill
Debbie
Scott
Chris
Sheila Admus
Shirley Loeffler
Denise Miller
Christine Gedrock
Nancy
Mary Rita Sharetts
Peggy Powell
Therese Esber
Donna Kwasny
Kim Theobald
Caroline
John
Terry
Pete
Clay
Dale
Robert
Terry
Beth
Julie Swann
Kathy Cox
Bruce
Scott
Larry
Liane Brown
Fred
Lynn Holloway
Mary Jean Barrett

bobkusky@gmail.com

nanlarsen@yahoo.com

leetdebbie@yahoo.com
sdlenz@gmail.com

esbertherese@hotmail.com
Deceased

jmay0115@yahoo.com
tj.mcallister1@gmail.com

Deceased

dudemomjul@gmail.com

brucemichelich@gmail.com
smichelich@yahoo.com
clarrymiller@gmail.com
lianembf@gmail.com
fmingo12@gmail.com

mjb1003@yahoo.com

kskinnercox@gmail.com



Morris
Mulhall
Muller
Murphy
Musacchia
Mykytuk
Nahrstedt
Narancic

Nehez
Nicholson
Nunn
Oehme
Orasko
Palange
Pallas
Pate
Picard
Pickett
Pimsner
Piro
Pohlchuck
Polito
Presler
Pressler
Pretzlaf
Pribula
Radlick
Radsvick
Radune
Radway
Ralston
Rann
Rego
Rehner

Bruce
Debra Porter
Carolyn Gedeon
Murrill
David
Cindy Holway
Mark
Julie Drengler

Margaret Thorpe
Holly Towne
Nancy M
Roy
Rosemary Burger
Daniel A
Rose Ellen Alex
Keith
Phil
David L
David
Jackie Knapp
Terry Ginley
Michele Soucie
Pretrena Voelker
Kim
Michael
Marilyn
George D
Steve
Pat (Priscilla) Guerra
Shelley Hartnett
Randi
Raymond J
Christina Higgins
John W

Deceased
Deceased

Thorpemr@aol.com

roehme@windstream.net

roseellen.alex@gmail.com

ginley@acsalaska.net
msouciegoblue@gmail.com

Deceased
3600mmp@gmail.com

guerra.pat32@gmail.com
Hartnettsh@gmail.com

stella2bella@hotmail.com



Reid
Renick
Retone
Rhodes
Ricchetti
Richards

Rothkegel
Rottinger
Ruckstuhl
Rush
Sabino
Sanda
Sarna 
Saule
Schafer
Schappacher
Schibley
Schindel
Schmitt
Schneider
Schneider
Schramm
Schwan
Scott
Scott
Seals
Seeholzer
Sefcik
Shannon
Shie
Shie
Sidaris
Simon
Skvarek

Riemenschneider

Jay L
Beth
Armin
Kathy Egner
Steve
Michael
Paul E
Kim Kalal
Ernie
Lou
Beth
Amy Hiller
Joseph
Frank
Peter A
Mary Ann Contreras
Donna
Reed
David
John
Clark
Jeff
Karen
Dale
James  
Nancy Dolene
Jonva
Joe
Steve
Barb Clifford
John
Judy
Scott
Sam
Richard

Deceased
bethrenick1 @gmail.com
a.retone@yahoo.com
kategner@hotmail.com
stevericchetti@gmail.com

paulremo56@gmail.com
kkalal0622@gmail.com
erot@att.net

hillerorrville@yahoo.com
 jmsanda@icloud.com
Deceased
petesaule@hotmail.com
Mainsb@verizon.net

Deceased

dschwan@ei-ofusa.com

jonvaseals@gmail.com
jecseeholzer@yahoo.com
Deceased

bbdoc3@gmail.com

sasideras@yahoo.com
samjsimon56@gmail.com



Slaney
Slepicka
Smith
Smith
Smith
Snyder
Soster
Spencer
Stadtle
Stevens
Stone
Stover
Strempel
Strung
Stumpf
Sulzer
Teidemann
Terrigno
Thomson
Trigg
Trunk
Tuff
Tumbush
Turnbull
Turton
Turza
Urban
Vertal
Vlack
Wallace
Wallace
Wallace
Walls
Weigel
Weinhold

Steve
Carol
Chris
Fred
Mark
Karen Reid
Mark
Sandra Hovanitz
Jean
Barbara
Jay
Lauren Windisch
Cindy Rottinger
Richard
Mary Jo Miller
Martha Zollos
Michael
Matt
Craig
Jane L Webster
Mary L Perhacs
Peter
Glenn
John
Bill
Marybeth Ellis
Rex
Taryl
Rick
Claudia
Jane Wyant
Claudia
Susan
Richard
Rudy

Deceased
klreid612@gmail.com

lswindisch@comcast.net
erot@att.net

filmschoolmom@gmail.com

cnthomson@roadrunner.com

petetuff@gmail.com

mbellis2999@gmail.com
Deceased

Deceased
Deceased

Deceased

Whitewein@sbcglobal.net



Weiss
Weitendorf
White
Wiersma
Williamson
Willis
Winkler
Wyant

Wyant
Yedlick
Yedlick
Yost
Zellers
Zinsmeister
Zitello
Zollos

Gary
Mark
Linda Glinka
Mary O'Connor
Debbie
Lynn Roth
Debbie
Keith C

Kevin M
John
Jerry
Della
Jeff
Tim
Mike
George T

garyweissnc@gmail.com

maryocon959@yahoo.com
Deceased

lori.beck58@gmail.com

dyostdesign@yahoo.com
jzellers@brewer-garrett.com

mzitello@oh.rr.com
gzollos@yahoo.com

astaben@astound.net


